PG PROGRAMMES

DESCRIPTION

Il Year M.E

| Year M.E

Il Year MCA

Il Year MCA

Reopening

03.07.17

28.08.17

03.07.17

28.08.17

Mid Semester

28.08.17 — 01.09.17
(After 42 lecture
days)

23.10.17 — 28.10.17
(After 38 lecture
days)

28.08.17 - 01.09.17
(After 42 lecture days)

30.10.17 - 04.11.17
(After 43 lecture days)

Last lecture day

28.10.17

13.12.17

28.10.17

13.12.17

Model Examination

30.10.17 - 06.11.17
(After 81 lecture

14.12.17 - 20.12.17
(After 74 lecture

30.10.17 - 06.11.17
(After 81 lecture days)

14.12.17 - 20.12.17
(After 74 lecture days)

days) days)
Total lecture days upto
last working day 81 Days 74 Days 81 Days 74 Days
Exam days 10 Days 12 Days 10 Days 12 Days
Total working days 91 Days 86 Days 91 Days 86 Days
Practical Exams / 09.11.17 - 27.12.17 -
Project viva voce 14.11.17 04.01.18 09.11.17-14.11.17 27.12.17-04.01.18
17.11.17 - 08.01.18 —
Theory Exams %1117 zoiss | W ST | 080118 230118
(14 Days) (15 Days) Y Y
Winter vacation for 011(')112;177_ Zgioéilfs_ 01.12.17 - 10.12.17 24.01.18 - 31.01.18
students . . (10 Days) (07 Days)
(10 Days) (07 Days)
Reopening day
(AY 2017-18 - Even 11.12.17 01.02.18 11.12.17 01.02.18
(Monday) (Thursday) (Monday) (Thursday)

Sem)

*- Approved by Principal dated 14-10-2017




